	
	June2016
	
	
	
	



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4/5

	1	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6
	
	7
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10
	
	11/12

	2	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	School Mass at Sacred Heart, 9:30
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13
	
	
14
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17
	
	18/19

	3	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	20
	
	21
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25/26

	4	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29
	
	30
	
	
	
	/

	5	
	
	
	
	
	Teacher Admin Day
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Report card pick up 
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



